    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
AC-DC
CFM05 SERIES
5 WATT OPEN FRAME AC-DC MODULES
Features:
  • Universal Input Range 85-264VAC
  • Efficiency to 80%
  • Meets EN55022 Class B
  • Continuous Short Circuit Protection
  • Low Leakage Current 0.25mA Max.
  •  PCB Mountable
Safety Approvals
Electrical Characteristics:
MODEL Output
Voltage
Output Current (A) Ripple
(mVp-p)
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
% EFF.
MIN. MAX.
CFM05S033 3.3V 0A 1.25A 50mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 70% Typ.
CFM05S050 5.0V 0A 1.0A 50mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 73% Typ.
CFM05S120 12.0V 0A 0.42A 120mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 79% Typ.
CFM05S150 15.0V 0A 0.33A 150mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 79% Typ.
CFM05S240 24.0V 0A 0.23A 240mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 80% Typ.
CFM05S090 9.0V 0A 0.55A 90mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 78% Typ.
CFM05S180 18.0V 0A 0.28A 180mV ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1% 79% Typ.
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
Speciication
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage ........................................................................................85 ~ 264Vac